
CLASS ONE PRELIM 4 JUDGE MARY THORNLEY 
TIME RIDER NO HORSE NO SEC NO SCORE COLL PERC B S G 
1030 KATRINA HALL 268569 PEAKY BLINDER  1957565 H/C 1 

 
      

1037 CAMILLA JARVIS 1710849 BILLY 1939342 G 2 
 

      

1044 DAISY LIMMER 1928439 PINOT NOIR II 1954456 S 3 
 

      

1051 GILLIAN PORTUS 215759 FORTITUDE I 1959078 H/C 4 
 

      

1059 ALI SHERWIN 1930158 GRAINEYHILL 1956523 B 5 
 

      

1106 CLAUDIA MELIA 1918791 CRISP AND DYR 1940624 B 6 
 

      

1113 SOPHIE CHATWIN 275417 DAKAR 1959135 G 7 
 

      

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



CLASS TWO PRELIM 5 JUDGE MARY THORNLEY 
TIME RIDER NO HORSE NO SEC NO SCORE COLL PERC B S G 
1140 KATRINA HALL  268569 PEAKY BLINDER 1957565 H/C 1 

 
      

1147 SOPHIE CHATWIN 275417 DAKAR 1959135 G 7 
 

      

1154 DAISY LIMMER 1928439 PINOT NOIR II 1954456 S 3 
 

      

1201 GILLIAN PORTUS 215759 FORTITUDE I 1959078 H/C 4 
 

      

1208 ALI SHERWIN 1930158 GRAINEYHILL 1956523 B 5 
 

      

1215 CLAUDIA MELIA 1918791 CRISP AND DRY 1940624 B 6 
 

      

1222 DEBBIE POTTS 42159 ZAHIR II 1534932 G 8 
 

      

1229 MELANIE 
STRANGLEMAN 

240702 SYON SPECAIL ADDITION 1933020 S 9 
 

      

1236 MILLIE DELL 1928587 GLENHEDRIE MAGIC TOUCH 1954437 S 10 
 

      

1243 MEGAN GOODRICK 1927565 STARFIRE JESSICA  B 25 
 

      

CLASS THREE NOVICE 4 JUDGE MARY THORNELY 
TIME RIDER NO HORSE NO SEC NO SCORE COLL PERC B S G 
1300 HANNAH 

WILLIAMSON 
1912057 RNH CLUDO 1955627 B 11 

 
      

1308 CLARA GRAHAM 1930271 BEANS 1957622 B 12 
 

      

1316 MELANIE 
STRANGLEMAN 

240702 SYON SPECAIL ADDITION 1933020 S 9 
 

      

1324 MILLIE DELL 1928587 GLENHEDRIE MAGIC TOUCH 1954437 B 10 
 

      

1332 MICHELLE SHURETY 341509 DELTA STAR OF ORION 58066 S 14       



CLASS FOUR NOVICE 5 JUDGE SUE BROOM 
TIME RIDER NO HORSE NO SEC NO SCORE COLL PERC B S G 
1350 HANNAH 

WILLIAMSON 
1912057 RNH CLUDO 1955627 B 11 

 
      

1357 CLARE GRAHAM 1930271 BEANS 1957622 B 12 
 

      

1404 MICHELLE SHURETY 341509 DELTA STAR OF ORION 58066 S 14 
 

      

1411 ROBYN CHILIPS 1931801 CDS RODONENDRO 1958755 B 15 
 

      

 
CLASS FIVE ELEMENMTARY 4 JUDGE SUE BROOM 

TIME RIDER NO HORSE NO SEC NO SCORE COLL PERC B S G 
1425 CHARLOTTE 

ARMSTRONG 
374636 OBADIAH 1945306 B 16 

 
      

1433 CAROLYN PEWTER 198099 DALOUP 56127 S 17 
 

      

1441 POPPY CLAYDON 1930269 GLUCKAUF 61078 B 18 
 

      

1449 GEORGIA YOUNGS 1513283 BARCELO IX 1956251 B 19 
 

      

1457 ROBYN CHILIPS 1931801 CDS RODONENDRO 1958755 B 15 
 

      

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



CLASS SIX ELEMENTARY 5 JUDGE SUE BROOM 
TIME RIDER NO HORSE NO SEC NO SCORE COLL PERC B S G 
1515 CHARLOTTE 

ARMSTRONG 
374636 OBADIAH 1945306 B 16 

 
      

1523 CAROLYN PEWTER 198099 DALOUP 56127 S 17 
 

      

1531 POPPY CLAYDON 1930269 GLUCKAUF 61078 B 18 
 

      

1539 GEORGIA YOUNGS 1513283 BARCELO IX 1956251 B 19 
 

      

1547 DAISY LIMMER 1928439 J’ADORE II 1938439 B 20 
 

      

 
CLASS SEVEN MEDIUM 3 JUDGE SUE BROOM 

TIME RIDER NO HORSE NO SEC NO SCORE COLL PERC B S G 
1600 LAURA SPENCER-

JONES 
1414406 MATSO RNIII 1944179 B 21 

 
      

1608 AMANDA BERE 141046 VENTERO XVI 53382 B 22 
 

      

1616 ROSEMARY COKER 156582 KANKANE 1944949 B 23 
 

      

CLASS EIGHT MEDIUM 6 JUDGE SUE BROOM 
TIME RIDER NO HORSE NO SEC NO SCORE COLL PERC B S G 
1630 DAISY LIMMER 1928439 J’ADORE II 1928439 B 20 

 
      

1638 LAURA SPENCE-
JONES 

1414406 MATSO RNIII 1944179 B 21 
 

      

1646 KAYE DE GRAAFF 53961 GAZELLE D’ORR 
 

 S 24 
 

      

 


